

BRIHANMUMBAI MUNNICIPAL CORPORATION

Office of the Asst. Commissioner D Ward, Jobanputra Compound, Nana Chowk, Grant Road, Mumbai-400 007.

No.: OACD/1181/ A E M (East) Dt. 17.04.2026

Quotation Notice

Sub: - Urgent Painting, Plumbing and Carpentry Work of First Floor Room No 110, BMC Staff Quarter, Nana Chowk in D Ward.

The Municipal Commissioner of Brihanmumbai Municipal Corporation invites sealed Spot Quotations for Urgent Painting, Plumbing and Carpentry Work of First Floor Room No 110, BMC Staff Quarter, Nana Chowk in D Ward.

BRIHANMUMBAI MUNICIPAL CORPRORATION						
Name of Work :-		Urgent Painting, Plumbing and Carpentry Work of First Floor Room No 110, BMC Staff Quarter, Nana Chowk in D Ward.				
ABSTRACT SHEET						
Sr. No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Rate	Amount
1	R3-CS-PN-4-a	Application of Oil Paint on Wall Surface	76.50	SQM	187.00	14,305.50
2	R3-CS-AW-02	P & F Three Track Window	3.45	SQM	9112.00	31,436.40
3	R3-CS-AW-01	P & F Two Track Window	1.56	SQM	9190.00	14,359.38
4	R3-CS-AW-04	P & F Aluminum Lowered Window	3.15	SQM	7743.00	24,390.45
5	R3-CS-WW-06-c	Fixing of New Wooden Door	2.05	SQM	2277.00	4,667.85
6	R3-CS-AW-15-e	P & F Glass	0.84	SQM	2215.00	1,860.60
7	R3-CS-FL-46-c	P&C kitchen platform	2.35	RMT	5127.00	12,048.45
8	R3-CS-PS-10-b-2	P&F Kitchen Sink	1.00	EACH	7860.00	7,860.00
9	R3-CS-PS-86-b	P&F conceled CPVC Pipe line 20 mm	18.00	RMT	420.00	7,560.00
10	R3-CS-PS-127-a	P&F C.P. brass bib cock 15 mm dia	4.00	EACH	854.00	3,416.00
11	R3-CS-PS-130-a	P&F C.P. brass Stop cock (concealed) 15 mm dia	5.00	EACH	1480.00	7,400.00
12	R3-CS-PS-100-a	P&F C.P. Brass Shower 100 mm Dia.	1.00	EACH	564.00	564.00
13	R3-CS-HW-06-d-2	P/F SS Aldrop 300 mm Long	2.00	NOS	227.00	454.00
14	R3-CS-HW-09-d-2	P/F SS Handles 150 mm Long	2.00	NOS	62.00	124.00
15	R3-CS-HW-04-d-3	P/F SS hinges 125 mm Long	3.00	NOS	60.00	180.00
16	R3-CS-HW-01-a	P&F Mortise Lock	1.00	NOS	774.00	774.00
17	R3-CS-AW-15-a	Aluminum section used	40.50	KG	1170.00	47,385.00
18	R3-CS-AW-15-i	4 mm thk Bachelite Sheet	8.00	SQM	1822.00	14,571.45
19	R3-CS-PS-2-a	P & F Europeon WC	1.00	NOS	8007.00	8,007.00
20	R3-CS-PS-191	P & F 75 mm dia UPVC Pipe	5.00	RMT	271.00	1,355.00
21	R3-CS-SL-12-b	P & F M S Safety Grill	9.95	SQM	3348.00	33,312.60
22	R3-CS-RM-131	P & F laminate to Wooden Door	3.60	SQM	1018.00	3,664.80
				Total		2,39,696.47
				GST 18%		43,145.36
				Total Amount		2,82,841.83

BRIHANMUMBAI MUNNICIPAL CORPORATION

Office of the Asst. Commissioner D Ward, Jobanputra Compound, Nana Chowk, Grant Road, Mumbai-400 007.

No.: OACD/1181/ A E M (East) Dt. 17.04.2026

Due. On: 22/04/2026

Duly sealed envelope shall be submitted by Quotationer in the office of Assistant Engineer (Maint.) D Ward Municipal Office at the above stated address on due date up to 1.00 pm, so as to enable this office to shortlist the vendor looking at the urgency of work.

SD /-

Asst. Engineer (Maint.) D Ward.